

BORDER LAND THE LIFE & TIMES OF BLANCHE AMES AMES

is proud to announce

the premiere of..

Documentary Showing Friday, April 10, 2020 7:00pm inside Ames Mansion Registration Required. Seating Limited.

The Friends of Borderland, DCR and BCN Productions invite you to the premiere of this documentary at Borderland State Park inside the historic Ames Mansion. This documentary chronicles the life and legacy of Blanche Ames Ames, with an emphasis of her work fighting for women's rights. Experience this captivating documentary at Borderland. Great for older children and adults.

Seating is limited for the premiere at Borderland. Registration required. To register, please email Paul at Paul.Clifford@mass.gov. This event is Free. When you register, you will receive more information of this event.

Members of the Friends of Borderland will have a "Members only Premiere" on Thursday, April 9, 2020 at 7:00pm, and members must register by emailing Paul.Clifford@mass.gov as well, due to limited space. Become a member of the Friends of Borderland today to attend the April 9th showing.



This event is co-sponsored by the Department of Conservation and Recreation and the Friends of Borderland, a non-profit organization, and BCN Productions. In 2020, Borderland is celebrating the centennial of women's suffrage through a lecture series, highlighting remarkable women in American history, along with other programs and events throughout 2020. For more information, please visit **www.friendsofborderland.org**. Lecture series is rain or shine, all children must be accompanied by an adult. For reasonable accommodations, please call Borderland at (508) 238-6566.



Department of Conservation and Recreation, Massachusetts State Parks